
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL- 55 MAIN 

Academic Calendar - 2023-2024 

 

November 2023  December 2023  January 2024 
Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

  1 2 3 4 5      1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

27 28 29 30     25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30 31     

(21)  (16)  (18) 

 

February 2024  March 2024  April 2024 
Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

   1 2 3 4      1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  10 11 12 13 14 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

26 27 28 29     25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30      

(21)  (16)  (16) 

 

May 2024  June 2024  July 2024 
Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

  1 2 3 4 5       1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  10 11 12 13 14 15 16  15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  17 18 19 20 21 22 23  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

27 28 29 30 31    24 25 26 27 28 29 30  29 30 31     

(23)  (2)   

 

August 2023  September 2023  October 2023 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

 1 2 3 4 5 6      1 2 3        1 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

28 29 30 31     25 26 27 28 29 30   23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

(8)  (20)  30 31                (22) 

8 9 

https://www.calendarpedia.com/


 

TERM 1 IMPORTANT DATES 

 

First Term-22nd August-22nd December 2023 

 

Tuesday 22nd August 2023 School reopens for students 7:30-2:10 

Thursday 7th September Public holiday for Urs of Hazrat Data 

Gunj Baksh Ali Hajweri (RA) 

 

Friday 29th September Eid Milad un Nabi  

Monday 30th October Switch to Winter Uniform  

Saturday 4th November Parent Teacher Meeting 8:00 am-2:30 pm 

Thursday 9th November Iqbal Day Holiday  

Monday-Wednesday 4th -6th December Revision for Mid Year Exams  

Thursday-Friday 7th-22nd December Mid-Year Exams begin for Senior School Timings 

according to 

exam timetable 

Saturday-Sunday 23rd December-7th January 2024 Winter holidays  

 

Term 2 Important Dates 

 

 

Second Term- 8th January 2024-7th June 2024 (94 working days) 

 

Monday 8th January School reopens Timings depend on smog 

Monday 5th February Kashmir Day Holiday  

Saturday 9th March Parent Teacher Meeting 8:00 am-2:30 pm 

Sunday 10th March Ramazan begins tentative 

Monday-Wednesday 11th March-9th April Switch to Ramzan timings  

Friday-Sunday   6th -14th April  Spring Break  

Saturday 23rd March Pakistan Day  

Monday 25th March Switch to summer uniform  

Monday 1st April Easter Holiday  

Wednesday-Sunday 10th- 14th April Eid ul Fitr Tentative 

Wednesday 1st May Labour Day  

Thursday-Tuesday 16th May-7th June Final Exams Last day of school will be 

the last day students have a 

scheduled exam 

 
 

 

 


